OFFICINE OROBICHE
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
…
S.19                                                                                                                                                                                                 Foglio A18.0
TMO 250 SERIES METALLIC FLOWMETERS
TECHNICAL FEATURES
 Measuring tube in AISI 316
 Float and wetted parts in AISI 316

2” A13 1600 - 16000
        N.B. Special versions for gases are available on request.
HOW TO ORDER:
Example: TMO250 - A - 15 – A01 - TO - XX
TMO250   model
A connections ANSI
U connections UNI
D DIN connections for food industry
T Tri-Clamp connections
G threaded GAS-F
N threaded NPT-F
15 dn 15 o ½“
25 dn 25 o 1”
50 dn 50 o 2”
A01 flow range 10 – 100 l/h H2O
TO whitout trasmitter and contacts
T1     standard trasmitter 4-20 mA
T2 trasmitter Eexi
T3 trasmitter HART
T4 trasmitter HART EExia
C1 n°1 contact reed Type
C2 n°2 contacts reed Type
C3 n°1 inductive bistable contact
C4 n°2 inductive bistable contacs
XX speciality to be described separately (ex. Inox housing)
In case of fluid different of water or air please, specify the type of fluid precising:
Specific gravity, viscosity, temperature, pressure at operating condictions.